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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,512.00 $824.40 $687.60  1.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.00
20 SPOT Totals: $824.40 $1,512.00 $687.60 

3 $13.00 $1.50 $11.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.50 $13.00 $11.50 

5 $14,023.75 $11,478.12 $2,545.63  9.23  0.83  0.085 SPOT

 9.23
5 SPOT Totals: $11,478.12 $14,023.75 $2,545.63 

2 $7,318.15 $6,243.75 $1,074.40  4.82  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $1,527.45 $1,338.90 $188.55  1.01  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $495.30 $116.99 $378.31  0.33  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $228.30 $5.00 $223.30  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $146.90 $41.15 $105.75  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $30.10 $9.26 $20.84  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.42
BEST BET Totals: $7,755.05 $9,751.60 $1,996.55 

1 $133.75 $96.35 $37.40  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,767.53 $2,064.60 $702.93  1.82  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,307.50 $2,278.40 $29.10  1.52  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $78.00 $70.50 $7.50  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $15.00 $4.40 $10.60  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,415.20 $5,412.70 $4,002.50  6.20  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $356.70 $48.65 $308.05  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $98.57 $23.54 $75.03  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $715.45 $251.76 $463.69  0.47  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $22.28 $13.09 $9.19  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $5.94 $1.22 $4.72  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $134.02 $78.11 $55.91  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $7.93 $17.14 ($9.21)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $8.22 $1.58 $6.64  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $51.83 $15.66 $36.17  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.61
BONUS BA Totals: $10,377.70 $16,117.92 $5,740.22 

40 $988.50 $607.00 $381.50  0.65 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.65
BOTTOM S Totals: $607.00 $988.50 $381.50 

32 $60.00 $23.00 $37.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $60.00 $37.00 

4 $221.50 $175.00 $46.50  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $177.20 $240.00 ($62.80)  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $44.30 $0.00 $44.30  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.29
KINGO Totals: $415.00 $443.00 $28.00 

40 $95.00 $100.00 ($5.00)  0.06 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $100.00 $95.00 ($5.00)

8 $5,193.90 $2,669.00 $2,524.90  3.42  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.42
MBPENNY Totals: $2,669.00 $5,193.90 $2,524.90 

2 $2,923.95 $2,117.40 $806.55  1.92  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,600.85 $2,802.70 $798.15  2.37  0.95  0.02MEAN GR
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4 $1,719.20 $1,480.50 $238.70  1.13  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $409.00 $345.43 $63.57  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $353.50 $160.00 $193.50  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $613.16 $1,408.10 ($794.94)  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,228.35 $1,777.80 ($549.45)  0.81  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $376.99 $91.60 $285.39  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $451.02 $220.02 $231.00  0.30  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $159.25 $36.84 $122.41  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $349.56 $284.28 $65.28  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $13.68 $0.60 $13.08  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $14.59 $3.28 $11.31  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $233.94 $93.20 $140.74  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.19
MEAN GR Totals: $10,821.75 $12,447.04 $1,625.29 

1 $8.85 $6.00 $2.85  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,463.65 $1,053.98 $409.67  0.96  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $1,882.74 $1,262.03 $620.71  1.24  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,741.11 $2,967.28 $773.83  2.46  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $513.05 $279.21 $233.84  0.34  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,568.50 $7,609.40 $2,040.90 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $20.00 $0.25 $19.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $22.00 $21.75 

8 $1,642.55 $803.10 $839.45  1.08  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.08
PENNY Totals: $803.10 $1,642.55 $839.45 

8 $989.95 $1,819.90 ($829.95)  0.65  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.65
PENY Totals: $1,819.90 $989.95 ($829.95)

4 $26,119.02 $24,482.25 $1,636.77  17.19  0.96  0.17QUARTER4

 17.19
QUARTER4 Totals: $24,482.25 $26,119.02 $1,636.77 

1 $1,002.30 $659.25 $343.05  0.66  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,799.45 $2,392.80 $1,406.65  2.50  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $12,890.14 $9,012.76 $3,877.38  8.48  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,086.50 $1,029.50 $57.00  0.72  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $743.75 $1,861.61 ($1,117.86)  0.49  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,265.95 $1,596.67 ($330.72)  0.83  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $471.24 $173.72 $297.52  0.31  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $536.45 $69.96 $466.49  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $378.62 $247.78 $130.84  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $350.91 $255.19 $95.72  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $65.04 $105.31 ($40.27)  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $195.87 $69.20 $126.67  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $15.88 $5.99 $9.89  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $13.43 $4.62 $8.81  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $553.18 $493.63 $59.55  0.36  0.70  0.00Regular

 15.38
Regular Totals: $17,977.99 $23,368.71 $5,390.72 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $4,359.60 $3,797.61 $561.99  2.87  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $10,391.11 $8,277.44 $2,113.67  6.84  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $4,406.44 $4,209.96 $196.48  2.90  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $2,488.45 $1,953.40 $535.05  1.64  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $246.50 $35.00 $211.50  0.16  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.41
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,273.41 $21,892.10 $3,618.69 
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3 $7,179.08 $6,062.00 $1,117.08  4.72  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $145.50 $4.00 $141.50  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $69.00 $6.00 $63.00  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.87
SUPERSP Totals: $6,072.00 $7,393.58 $1,321.58 

40 $660.00 $116.00 $544.00  0.43 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.43
TOP S Totals: $116.00 $660.00 $544.00 

8 $1,593.00 $894.00 $699.00  1.05  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.05
VERTABOX Totals: $894.00 $1,593.00 $699.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $151,941.01 $121,079.92 $30,861.09 
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